US NEWS & WORLD REPORT

XBIREATZ2RPEA

thZ£ # BESecondary teacher education %2020

Rankings Overall Education School Program Data

Average GRE

Enrollment Verbal

School name State Tuition

10

10

12

13

13

15

16

16

18

18

18

21

22

22

22

Michigan State University

Teachers College, Columbia University
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
Stanford University

University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of Georgia

Vanderbilt University (Peabody)
University of Virginia (Curry)

Ohio State University

University of California-Los Angeles
University of Texas-Austin
University of Washington

Indiana University-Bloomington

Pennsylvania State University-University Park

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill
Arizona State University

University of Maryland-College Park
University of Colorado--Boulder
University of lllinois-Urbana-Champaign
University of Southern California (Rossier)
University of California--Berkeley
Georgia State University

Purdue University--West Lafayette

University of Connecticut (Neag)

East Lansing, M
New York, NY
Ann Arbor, Ml
Stanford, CA
Madison, WI
Athens, GA
Nashville, TN
Charlottesville, VA
Columbus, OH
Los Angeles, CA
Austin, TX
Seattle, WA
Bloomington, IN
University Park, PA
Chapel Hill, NC
Phoenix, AZ
College Park, MD
Boulder, CO
Champaign, IL
Los Angeles, CA
Berkeley, CA
Atlanta, GA

West Lafayette, IN

Storrs, CT

$1,518 per credit
$1,635 per credit
$47,624
$50,703
$24,054
$12,346
$1,967 per credit
$25,840
$34,064
$26,544
$21,358
$30,232
$1,330 per credit
$36,974
$27,454
$22,644
$1,548 per credit
$30,384
$27,412
$1,863 per credit
$26,544
$1,251 per credit
$18,802

$36,962

1,032

1,650

524

340

706

1,026

687

548

641

688

722

667

347

534

254

726

520

146

356

938

250

923

149

469

155

159

159

162

156

152

162

158

153

155

154

156

155

154

160

154

156

158

155

162

159

156

153

156



