

美國最佳教育學院排名

2020

中等教育Secondary teacher education 排名2020

Rankings			Overall Education School Program Data		
Rank	School name	State	Tuition	Enrollment	Average GRE Verbal
1	Michigan State University	East Lansing, MI	\$1,518 per credit	1,032	155
2	Teachers College, Columbia University	New York, NY	\$1,635 per credit	1,650	159
2	University of Michigan-Ann Arbor	Ann Arbor, MI	\$47,624	524	159
4	Stanford University	Stanford, CA	\$50,703	340	162
5	University of Wisconsin-Madison	Madison, WI	\$24,054	706	156
6	University of Georgia	Athens, GA	\$12,346	1,026	152
7	Vanderbilt University (Peabody)	Nashville, TN	\$1,967 per credit	687	162
8	University of Virginia (Curry)	Charlottesville, VA	\$25,840	548	158
9	Ohio State University	Columbus, OH	\$34,064	641	153
10	University of California-Los Angeles	Los Angeles, CA	\$26,544	688	155
10	University of Texas-Austin	Austin, TX	\$21,358	722	154
12	University of Washington	Seattle, WA	\$30,232	667	156
13	Indiana University-Bloomington	Bloomington, IN	\$1,330 per credit	347	155
13	Pennsylvania State University-University Park	University Park, PA	\$36,974	534	154
15	University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill	Chapel Hill, NC	\$27,454	254	160
16	Arizona State University	Phoenix, AZ	\$22,644	726	154
16	University of Maryland-College Park	College Park, MD	\$1,548 per credit	520	156
18	University of ColoradoBoulder	Boulder, CO	\$30,384	146	158
18	University of Illinois-Urbana-Champaign	Champaign, IL	\$27,412	356	155
18	University of Southern California (Rossier)	Los Angeles, CA	\$1,863 per credit	938	162
21	University of CaliforniaBerkeley	Berkeley, CA	\$26,544	250	159
22	Georgia State University	Atlanta, GA	\$1,251 per credit	923	156
22	Purdue UniversityWest Lafayette	West Lafayette, IN	\$18,802	149	153
22	University of Connecticut (Neag)	Storrs, CT	\$36,962	469	156